* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
V1.06
Features
 Universal luminaire compatibility via standard Zhaga Book 18 socket
 Support Cat.NB1/Cat.NB2/Cat.M1 communication with optional 2G fallback
 Smart Control dimming function compatible with DALI2 protocol
 Auto ON/OFF and dimming function

 Voltage rating: 24Vdc typ. 25.2Vdc max.
 Current rating: 500mA max.
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
OL-Z1D600D1-NBGTF-1 Lighting Controller, Zhaga, NB-IOT/LTE-M/2G, Dali2, Band3/8/20/28
OL-Z1D601D1-NBGTF-1 Lighting Controller, Zhaga, NB-IOT/LTE-M/2G, Dali2, G Sensor, Band3/8/20/28
OL-Z1D602D1-NBGTF-1 Lighting Controller, Zhaga, NB-IOT/LTE-M/2G, Dali2, Light Sensor, Band3/8/20/28
OL-Z1D603D1-NBGTF-1 Lighting Controller, Zhaga, NB-IOT/LTE-M/2G, Dali2, G Sensor, Light Sensor, Band3/8/20/28
Packing List
OL-Z Series Controller x1